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Date Range: Other Criteria
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2180 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 362,228.50 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 536 536 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control NumPsted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
50086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 1,423.53 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 832.01 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT 4747~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 440.49 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC SMART FOODSERVICE 579~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 480.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 559.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 655.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 957.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~TRAVIS ROBERTS
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 255.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 480.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
70086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 417.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC AMZN MKTP US D35JB02Q3~LYNSIE BRESSLER
70302-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 2,652.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC AMAZON.COM IX2E13MU3~KAYLA MONDY
50036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 100.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 3/31/2020 610.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 3/31/2020 2,647.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 3/31/2020 2,463.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 3/31/2020 377.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 3/31/2020 167.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 3/31/2020 438.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 3/31/2020 211.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 3/31/2020 269.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 1,799.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 577.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 3/31/2020 506.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 625.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 1,876.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 3/31/2020 144.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
52125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 69.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407294 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4747~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 319.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407294 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 97.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407294 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 1,184.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407295 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01001: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 986.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407295 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00958: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: GL
57125-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 (417.37) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407295 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01039: GRAINGER: PCard: PROTEC
50036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 2,821.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 215.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 658.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 50.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 416.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 31.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 19.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 869.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 66.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (69.14) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407314 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4747~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (319.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407314 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (97.67) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407314 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,184.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407315 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01001: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (986.87) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407315 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00958: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: GL
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 417.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407315 P 2020-03 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01039: GRAINGER: PCard: PROTEC
50036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,821.88) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (215.87) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (658.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (50.37) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (416.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (31.86) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (19.13) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (869.42) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (66.51) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 186.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 4/30/2020 1,142.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 4/30/2020 5,642.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 4/30/2020 4,802.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 4/30/2020 789.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 4/30/2020 270.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 4/30/2020 617.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 4/30/2020 404.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 4/30/2020 310.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 668.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,132.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 668.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
52036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 3,448.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,009.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 4/30/2020 952.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
55065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 480.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
56036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 3,743.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 4/30/2020 325.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 668.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 668.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,132.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (668.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (668.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,132.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (445.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (445.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 480.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
55065-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (480.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-08:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 2,450.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 193.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 4/30/2020 1,116.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 4/30/2020 5,808.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 4/30/2020 5,263.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 4/30/2020 828.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 4/30/2020 245.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 4/30/2020 671.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 4/30/2020 451.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 4/30/2020 434.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 3,679.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,161.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 4/30/2020 686.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 3,586.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

 Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\PCR COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES   Page 1



  7/23/2021-11:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
52086-2180-000-19
52086-2180-000-19
52086-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
70086-2180-000-19
70302-2180-000-19
50036-2180-000-19
50036-2180-100-19
50036-2180-200-19
50036-2180-210-19
50036-2180-300-19
50036-2180-301-19
50036-2180-320-19
50036-2180-500-19
50036-2180-501-19
52036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-200-19
56036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-700-19
52125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
50036-2180-000-19
50050-2180-000-19
52036-2180-000-19
52050-2180-000-19
55036-2180-000-19
55050-2180-000-19
56036-2180-000-19
56050-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19
70050-2180-000-19
52125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
57125-2180-000-19
50036-2180-000-19
50050-2180-000-19
52036-2180-000-19
52050-2180-000-19
55036-2180-000-19
55050-2180-000-19
56036-2180-000-19
56050-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19
70050-2180-000-19
50036-2180-000-19
50036-2180-100-19
50036-2180-200-19
50036-2180-210-19
50036-2180-300-19
50036-2180-301-19
50036-2180-320-19
50036-2180-500-19
50036-2180-501-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
52036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-200-19
55065-2180-000-19
56036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-700-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
50065-2180-000-19
55020-2180-000-19
55065-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50036-2180-000-19
50036-2180-100-19
50036-2180-200-19
50036-2180-210-19
50036-2180-300-19
50036-2180-301-19
50036-2180-320-19
50036-2180-500-19
50036-2180-501-19
52036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-000-19
55036-2180-200-19
56036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19

Not included in print range
Po Ctrl Num Vendor Order Num Ticket Num Document 2 Document 1 Class Code Date Entered Date Posted Amt Net Date Due Database Reversing 

Flag
Hold 
Flag

Recurring 
Flag

Repeating 
Flag

Type 
Flag

Posted 
Flag

Seg1 Seg2 Seg3 Seg4

JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70086 2180 0 19
JRNL00968345 JRNL00968345 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70302 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00968489 JRNL00968489 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969636 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969636 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969636 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969637 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969637 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969637 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969847 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969671 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969671 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969636 JRNL00969671 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969672 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969672 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969637 JRNL00969672 4/6/2020 4/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 56050 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00969847 JRNL00969914 4/7/2020 4/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971034 JRNL00971034 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971590 JRNL00971590 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data
v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2180 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 362,228.50 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 536 536 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control NumPsted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
70036-2180-700-19 4/30/2020 322.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408226 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 156.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408226 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408226 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 184.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC PAYPAL  JIFFYSHIRTS~CHRIS GIRALDES
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 562.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC RITZ SAFETY PORTLAND~KAYLA MONDY
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 435.01 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 145.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4747~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 69.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4747~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 319.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 97.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 125.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 41.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52140-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 19,958.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408593 P 2020-04 Pcard Activity HeatherWe 0/JE IC BRIDGESTONE AMER TIRE~BOBBY BRIDGESTONE
52140-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (19,958.30) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408883 P Misc04 - Reclass Bridgestone BrittanyJ 0/JE STD reclass Bridgestone
50036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 6,022.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 460.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,467.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 112.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 727.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 55.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 38.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,627.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 124.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 376.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 651.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,184.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408934 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 986.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408934 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 429.53 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408934 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PREMIUM VIALS~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 652.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408934 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 986.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408934 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 1,184.27 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408935 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01298: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 (429.53) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408935 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01324: PREMIUM VIALS: PCard: H
50086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 220.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408935 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00753: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCa
52086-2180-000-19 4/30/2020 198.62 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408935 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01157: GRAINGER: PCard: COVID-
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (445.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408241 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (156.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408241 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (445.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408241 P 2020-04 B1 Hourly In progress HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (6,022.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (460.72) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,467.94) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (112.30) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (727.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (55.67) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (38.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,627.44) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (124.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,184.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408974 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (986.88) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408974 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (429.53) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408974 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PREMIUM VIALS~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (652.52) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408974 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (986.87) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408974 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,184.27) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408975 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01298: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 429.53 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408975 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01324: PREMIUM VIALS: PCard: H
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (220.07) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408975 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00753: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCa
52086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (198.62) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408975 P 2020-04 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01157: GRAINGER: PCard: COVID-
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 891.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 156.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 173.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 1,200.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 5,758.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 5,432.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 794.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 331.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 693.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 408.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 474.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
52020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 378.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,628.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,108.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 681.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,676.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 312.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,184.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 986.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 429.53 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC PREMIUM VIALS~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 652.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC STANDARD PARTS #338~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,399.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 157.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~TERA GLENN
52086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 19.95 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 79.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 98.91 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57125-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 986.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 787.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,336.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 179.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 1,195.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 5,758.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 4,968.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 765.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 343.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 837.06 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 433.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 354.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,504.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,040.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 623.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,730.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 320.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70165-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 625.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (891.20) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (156.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
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JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00971796 JRNL00971796 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971798 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971798 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971798 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52125 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00971955 JRNL00971955 5/4/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00972528 JRNL00972528 5/5/2020 5/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52140 2180 0 19
JRNLWA004088832180-20-01148 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52140 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973346 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973348 JRNL00973348 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973348 JRNL00973348 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973428 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973428 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973428 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973428 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973428 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973429 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973429 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973429 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973429 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971816 5/1/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971816 5/1/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00971798 JRNL00971816 5/1/2020 5/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 56050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00973346 JRNL00973479 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973521 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973521 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973521 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973521 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973428 JRNL00973521 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973522 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973522 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973522 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00973429 JRNL00973522 5/6/2020 5/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00974210 JRNL00974210 5/13/2020 5/13/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00975058 JRNL00975058 6/2/2020 6/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00975763 JRNL00975763 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data
v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2180 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 362,228.50 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 536 536 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control NumPsted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (445.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (173.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 (1,200.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 (5,758.78) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 (5,432.12) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 (794.42) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 (331.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 (693.84) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 (408.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 (474.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
52020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (378.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,628.18) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,108.84) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 (681.36) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,676.82) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 (312.04) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 891.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 156.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 173.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 1,200.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 5,758.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 5,432.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 794.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 331.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 693.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 408.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 474.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
52020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 378.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:ER Wages
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,628.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,108.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 681.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,676.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 312.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (787.20) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,336.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (179.14) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 (1,195.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 (5,758.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 (4,968.30) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 (765.44) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 (343.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 (837.06) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 (433.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 (354.12) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,504.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,040.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 (623.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,730.18) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 (320.10) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70165-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 (625.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 787.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,336.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:ER Wages
50036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 179.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 5/31/2020 1,195.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 5,758.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 5/31/2020 4,968.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 5/31/2020 765.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 5/31/2020 343.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 5/31/2020 837.06 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 5/31/2020 433.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 5/31/2020 354.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,504.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,040.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 5/31/2020 623.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
56036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 3,730.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 5/31/2020 320.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
70165-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 625.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,184.27 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410446 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01298: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 2,171.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410446 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01630: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 220.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410446 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00753: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCa
70165-2180-000-19 5/31/2020 1,375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410494 P 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb.
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 (1,184.27) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410539 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01298: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 (2,171.14) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410539 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01630: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: NI
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 (220.07) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410539 P 2020-05 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00753: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCa
50036-2180-100-19 6/30/2020 18.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 6/30/2020 123.49 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 6/30/2020 85.05 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 6/30/2020 32.33 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 6/30/2020 36.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
52020-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 337.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:ER Wages
55036-2180-200-19 6/30/2020 18.21 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
70165-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 625.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411044 P B1  6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-13:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411044 P B1  6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement
52020-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 1,040.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411057 P 2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog Accr LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 220.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~CHRISTOPHER TW
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 1,184.27 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 2,171.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 1,399.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 48.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 115.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 85.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 672.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 24.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
52020-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 (1,040.16) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411163 P reverse 2020-06 B1 Hrly In pro HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 1,040.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411164 P correct2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 6/30/2020 1,790.19 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411923 P 2020-06 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01822: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: GL
52020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 (1,040.16) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411076 P 2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog Accr HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 1,040.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411178 P reverse 2020-06 B1 Hrly In pro HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 (1,040.16) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411179 P correct2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog HelenaK 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 (1,790.19) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411936 P 2020-06 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01822: TACOMA SCREW: PCard: GL
50086-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 1,790.19 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
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55036-2180-200-19
56036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-000-19
70036-2180-700-19
70165-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50036-2180-100-19
50036-2180-200-19
50036-2180-210-19
50036-2180-300-19
50036-2180-320-19
52020-2180-000-19
55036-2180-200-19
70165-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
57147-2180-000-19
57147-2180-000-19
57147-2180-000-19
57147-2180-000-19
57147-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19

Not included in print range
Po Ctrl Num Vendor Order Num Ticket Num Document 2 Document 1 Class Code Date Entered Date Posted Amt Net Date Due Database Reversing 

Flag
Hold 
Flag

Recurring 
Flag

Repeating 
Flag

Type 
Flag

Posted 
Flag

Seg1 Seg2 Seg3 Seg4

JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975966 JRNL00975966 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975983 JRNL00975983 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00975996 JRNL00975996 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 56036 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00976000 JRNL00976000 6/3/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976560 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976560 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976560 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00976630 JRNL00976630 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976705 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976705 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00976560 JRNL00976705 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00978115 JRNL00978115 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00978171 JRNL00978171 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978171 JRNL00978171 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00978244 JRNL00978244 7/1/2020 7/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00978378 JRNL00978378 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00978524 JRNL00978524 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978525 JRNL00978525 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00979946 JRNL00979946 7/7/2020 7/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00978244 JRNL00978248 7/1/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978524 JRNL00978543 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00978525 JRNL00978544 7/2/2020 7/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00979946 JRNL00979980 7/7/2020 7/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00981756 JRNL00981756 8/4/2020 8/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data
v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2180 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 362,228.50 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 536 536 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control NumPsted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 696.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 459.53 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 1,796.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 464.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-15:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 222.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-15:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 708.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-15:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
57147-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 130.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413276 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 193.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413276 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 273.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413276 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 48.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413276 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 7/31/2020 (645.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413385 P 2020-07 NLeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02274: GRAINGER: PCard: CORONA
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 (130.68) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413312 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 (193.47) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413312 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 (273.46) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413312 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 (48.37) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413312 P N Lemay Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 645.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413453 P 2020-07 NLeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02274: GRAINGER: PCard: CORONA
52086-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 797.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~TERA GLENN
52086-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 109.27 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~TERA GLENN
52086-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 109.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~TERA GLENN
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 48.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 130.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 273.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
57147-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 193.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50020-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 891.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414290 P B1  7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-16:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414290 P B1  7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414290 P B1  7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 811.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-17:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 2,450.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-17:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 575.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
55020-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 880.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-18:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
52086-2180-000-19 8/31/2020 (797.83) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415115 P 2020-08 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02505: CHUCKALS: PCard: SANITI
52086-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 797.83 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415123 P 2020-08 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02505: CHUCKALS: PCard: SANITI
70105-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415823 P B1  9/9/20-9/15/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
70105-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415823 P B1  9/9/20-9/15/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 2,834.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415830 P B1   9.23.20-9.29.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-20:ER Wages
70105-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 575.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415830 P B1   9.23.20-9.29.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
70105-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415830 P B1   9.23.20-9.29.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 864.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415858 P 2020-09 B1 Hrly In prog Accr JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:ER Wages
57147-2180-000-19 9/30/2020 (36.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416359 P 2020-09 NLeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02826: STENCILEASE: PCard: COV
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 (864.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416015 P 2020-09 B1 Hrly In prog Accr HeatherH 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:ER Wages
57147-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 36.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416481 P 2020-09 NLeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02826: STENCILEASE: PCard: COV
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 3,466.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:ER Wages
70020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 549.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 575.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-22:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 668.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-22:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 1,395.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-22:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 640.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417833 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr awatson 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 10/31/2020 648.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417833 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr awatson 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 11/25/2020 19.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418615 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/24/20 DELIVERY CHARGE 66640
50086-2180-000-19 11/25/2020 34.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418615 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 4/20/20 DELIVERY CHARGE 65953
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 (640.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417837 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 (648.72) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417837 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 640.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2,093.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 222.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 212.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419633 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 668.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419633 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 272.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419633 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 469.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419633 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 3,342.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1,130.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 156.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 408.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 372.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1,760.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1,289.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 248.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 248.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 87.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 411.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 301.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 58.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 58.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 34.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
52050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 967.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
52050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 226.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 272.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 63.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 34.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1,190.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:OASDI_ThankYou
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 278.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
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JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00982730 JRNL00982730 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982730 JRNL00982730 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982730 JRNL00982730 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982730 JRNL00982730 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00982730 JRNL00982730 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00982775 JRNL00982775 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982775 JRNL00982775 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982775 JRNL00982775 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00982775 JRNL00982775 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00982775 JRNL00982775 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983080 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983080 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983080 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983080 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983222 JRNL00983222 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983154 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983154 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983154 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983080 JRNL00983154 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00983222 JRNL00983268 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00985015 JRNL00985015 9/2/2020 9/2/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00985351 JRNL00985351 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00985351 JRNL00985351 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00985351 JRNL00985351 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00985414 JRNL00985414 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00985414 JRNL00985414 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00985414 JRNL00985414 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00985414 JRNL00985414 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00985463 JRNL00985463 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00985463 JRNL00985463 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00985463 JRNL00985463 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00986935 JRNL00986935 9/8/2020 9/8/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00986935 JRNL00986940 9/8/2020 9/8/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00988631 JRNL00988631 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70105 2180 0 19
JRNL00988631 JRNL00988631 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70105 2180 0 19
JRNL00988648 JRNL00988648 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00988648 JRNL00988648 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70105 2180 0 19
JRNL00988648 JRNL00988648 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70105 2180 0 19
JRNL00988674 JRNL00988674 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00989631 JRNL00989631 10/6/2020 10/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00988674 JRNL00988687 10/5/2020 10/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00989631 JRNL00989660 10/6/2020 10/7/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 57147 2180 0 19
JRNL00992748 JRNL00992748 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992748 JRNL00992748 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992748 JRNL00992748 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992748 JRNL00992748 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00992748 JRNL00992748 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00992772 JRNL00992772 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992772 JRNL00992772 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992772 JRNL00992772 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992772 JRNL00992772 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00992772 JRNL00992772 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00992779 JRNL00992779 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992779 JRNL00992779 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19

PO-2180-20-03485 VO05605592 JRNL00994733 2180 11/25/2020 11/30/2020 19.5 8/8/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
PO-2180-20-03485 VO05605593 JRNL00994733 2180 11/25/2020 11/30/2020 34.75 6/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19

JRNL00992779 JRNL00992784 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00992779 JRNL00992784 11/4/2020 11/5/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00996638 JRNL00996638 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996641 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996641 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996641 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996641 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00996664 JRNL00996664 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data
v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2180 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 362,228.50 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 536 536 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control NumPsted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

50065-2180-000-19 3/31/2020 445.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wages
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Medicare_ThankYou
50036-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-100-19 11/30/2020 6,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-200-19 11/30/2020 28,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-210-19 11/30/2020 20,800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-300-19 11/30/2020 4,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-301-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-320-19 11/30/2020 4,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-500-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2180-501-19 11/30/2020 2,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
52036-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 15,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
55036-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 4,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
55036-2180-200-19 11/30/2020 2,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
70036-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 19,200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
70036-2180-700-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 3.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 41.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 30.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 31.45 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 17.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 7.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 5.85 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 8.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:FUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 4.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:FUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:FUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 1.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 7.17 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 3.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
50050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 5.85 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
52050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 25.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
52050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 22.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 11.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 3.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 21.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 6.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
55050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 0.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:FUI_ThankYou
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 90.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:SUI_ThankYou
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 28.08 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
70050-2180-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 (212.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419665 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 (668.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419665 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 (272.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419665 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 (469.68) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419665 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 3,284.71 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC BIG ISLAND  BIG ISLAND~TERA GLENN
52086-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,202.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
55125-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,561.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
57125-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,202.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS  TA~TRAVIS ROBERTS
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,734.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 38.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 668.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 469.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 272.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 3,576.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,428.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 280.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 1,401.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 976.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 668.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 12/31/2020 777.97 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 (280.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 (1,401.20) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 (976.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 (668.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 (777.97) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2021-1:ER Wages
50086-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 464.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC GRAINGER~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 280.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 1,592.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 976.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 668.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 777.97 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 3,574.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 460.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 2,616.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 3,431.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 1,081.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 344.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 1,840.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 436.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 1,862.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wages
55020-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 1,081.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
70210-2180-000-19 1/31/2021 985.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00423287 P 2021-01 NLeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00435: MOUNTAIN MIST: PCard: A
70210-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 (985.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00423336 P 2021-01 NLeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00435: MOUNTAIN MIST: PCard: A
50086-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 148.35 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JE IC HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 852~CHRIS GIRALDES
50020-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 33.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-04:ER Wages
52020-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 504.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-04:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 2,877.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-05:ER Wages
50020-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 25.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-05:ER Wages
70165-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 650.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-05:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 50.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B1:2021-05:Expense Reimbursement
70210-2180-000-19 2/28/2021 985.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424880 P 2021-02 NLeMay PO Log Accrual ahuynh 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 00435: MOUNTAIN MIST: PCard: A
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50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
55020-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70210-2180-000-19
70210-2180-000-19
50086-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
52020-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
50020-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70165-2180-000-19
70210-2180-000-19

Not included in print range
Po Ctrl Num Vendor Order Num Ticket Num Document 2 Document 1 Class Code Date Entered Date Posted Amt Net Date Due Database Reversing 

Flag
Hold 
Flag

Recurring 
Flag

Repeating 
Flag

Type 
Flag

Posted 
Flag

Seg1 Seg2 Seg3 Seg4

JRNL00968153 JRNL00968153 4/1/2020 4/1/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50065 2180 0 19
JRNL00996695 JRNL00996695 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 0 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 100 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 200 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 210 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 300 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 301 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 320 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 500 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50036 2180 501 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52036 2180 0 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 0 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55036 2180 200 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 0 19
JRNL00996696 JRNL00996696 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70036 2180 700 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996697 JRNL00996697 12/4/2020 12/6/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70050 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996660 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996660 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996660 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00996641 JRNL00996660 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00998861 JRNL00998861 1/5/2021 1/5/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL00998861 JRNL00998861 1/5/2021 1/5/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52086 2180 0 19
JRNL00998861 JRNL00998861 1/5/2021 1/5/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55125 2180 0 19
JRNL00998861 JRNL00998861 1/5/2021 1/5/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 57125 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00999565 JRNL00999565 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00999591 JRNL00999591 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999591 JRNL00999591 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999591 JRNL00999591 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999591 JRNL00999591 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00999591 JRNL00999591 1/6/2021 1/6/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999723 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999723 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999723 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999723 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999723 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999730 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999730 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999730 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999730 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL00999723 JRNL00999730 1/6/2021 1/7/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 5 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL01002530 JRNL01002530 2/2/2021 2/2/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50086 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01003378 JRNL01003378 2/3/2021 2/3/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01003468 JRNL01003468 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 50020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 52020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 55020 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01003621 JRNL01003621 2/4/2021 2/4/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70165 2180 0 19
JRNL01004647 JRNL01004647 2/5/2021 2/5/2021 wci_wa 0 0 0 0 0 1 70210 2180 0 19